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Description

199506050001
46111

06/05/1995
12:27:22

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199505020001
13661

199508080002
15391

08/08/1995
02:05:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199507240001
95201

199203130000
07351

03/13/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE LTD

394 282

199203300000
09150

03/30/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE

30 901

199205040000
69571

05/04/1992
12:45:27

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199205070000
75791

05/07/1992
12:58:13

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199205210000
90751

05/21/1992
02:02:04

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA

199204150000
45341

199205120000
79811

05/12/1992
09:54:02

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199206150001
12021

06/15/1992
12:12:38

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199206150001
12461

06/15/1992
01:45:52

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199205040000
69551

199206250001
22581

06/25/1992
09:04:10

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199205120000
79731

199206290001
24311

06/29/1992
09:19:22

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199206020000
99601

199208070001
63651

08/07/1992
12:11:06

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TUTTLE,
LINDA T

199208070001
63641

199209170002
03071

09/17/1992
08:27:58

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWEN,
DANIEL M

199211200002
76351

11/20/1992
08:41:17

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WITT, ERICH
CHRISTIAN

199211240002
80231

11/24/1992
09:27:38

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199212080002
94141

12/08/1992
02:59:38

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212090002
94571

12/09/1992
08:27:06

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REALTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212170003
04871

12/17/1992
01:19:49

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC



199212150003
01611

12/15/1992
03:52:29

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301130000
11561

01/13/1993
10:05:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301130000
11551

01/13/1993
10:05:09

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301070000
05301

01/07/1993
10:16:49

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199302260000
54971

02/26/1993
11:19:42

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199303080000
64951

03/08/1993
01:23:24

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303080000
64961

03/08/1993
01:23:24

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303080000
64971

03/08/1993
01:23:26

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303080000
64941

03/08/1993
01:23:22

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303090000
65971

03/09/1993
09:05:37

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199303190000
75491

03/19/1993
09:17:27

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP


