Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= FLEET NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506050001 46111	06/05/1995 12:27:22	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199505020001 13661	
199508080002 15391	08/08/1995 02:05:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					199507240001 95201	
199203130000 07351	03/13/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE LTD	394	282				
199203300000 09150	03/30/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE	30	901				
199205040000 69571	05/04/1992 12:45:27	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK						
199205070000 75791	05/07/1992 12:58:13	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP						
199205210000 90751	05/21/1992 02:02:04	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA					199204150000 45341	
199205120000 79811	05/12/1992 09:54:02	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK						
199206150001 12021	06/15/1992 12:12:38	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC						
199206150001 12461	06/15/1992 01:45:52	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP					199205040000 69551	
199206250001 22581	06/25/1992 09:04:10	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199205120000 79731	
199206290001 24311	06/29/1992 09:19:22	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199206020000 99601	
199208070001 33651	08/07/1992 12:11:06	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TUTTLE, LINDA T					199208070001 63641	
199209170002 03071	09/17/1992 08:27:58	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWEN, DANIEL M						
199211200002 76351	11/20/1992 08:41:17	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WITT, ERICH CHRISTIAN						
199211240002 30231	11/24/1992 09:27:38	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199212080002 94141	12/08/1992 02:59:38	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
99212090002 94571	12/09/1992 08:27:06	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REALTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199212170003 04871	12/17/1992 01:19:49	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORT SERV INC						

199212150003 01611	12/15/1992 03:52:29	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199301130000 11561	01/13/1993 10:05:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199301130000 11551	01/13/1993 10:05:09	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199301070000 05301	01/07/1993 10:16:49	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC			
199302260000 54971	02/26/1993 11:19:42	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORT SERV INC			
199303080000 64951	03/08/1993 01:23:24	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199303080000 64961	03/08/1993 01:23:24	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199303080000 64971	03/08/1993 01:23:26	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199303080000 64941	03/08/1993 01:23:22	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199303090000 65971	03/09/1993 09:05:37	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199303190000 75491	03/19/1993 09:17:27	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			